Data Sheet
October 2000
D370-Type Digital Uncooled
FastLight
™
 Laser Module
The low-profile D370-Type Laser Module is ideally suited for
short- and long-reach SONET and other high-speed digital

October 2000
DS99-033LWP-1 (Replaces DS99-033LWP)
Ordering Information
Table 4. Ordering Information
Device Code Comcode Pfiber Connector
D370-02A 107950859 0.2 mW SC-PC
D370-10A 107950867 1.0 mW SC-PC
D370-20A 107950875 2.0 mW SC-PC
D370-10B 108096322 1.0 mW SC-APC
D370-02F 107950883 0.2 mW FC-PC
D370-10F 107950891 1.0 mW FC-PC
D370-20F 107950909 2.0 mW FC-PC
D370-02N 107950917 0.2 mW none
D370-10N 107950925 1.0 mW none
D370-20N 107950933 2.0 mW none